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Extrato por período
Cliente: MEDIANEIRA CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Conta: 0956 | 006 | 00000169-1

Data: 01/12/2021 - 11:19

Mês: Novembro/2021

Período: 2 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

09/11/2021 251362 RESGATE 17.564,98 C 17.564,98 C

09/11/2021 007030 DOC ELET E 219,90 D 17.345,08 C

09/11/2021 007060 DOC ELET E 135,20 D 17.209,88 C

09/11/2021 007103 DOC ELET E 420,00 D 16.789,88 C

09/11/2021 089547 PG PREFEIT 2.331,48 D 14.458,40 C

09/11/2021 459863 PAG BOLETO 724,50 D 13.733,90 C

09/11/2021 467436 PAG BOLETO 3.982,39 D 9.751,51 C

09/11/2021 469518 PAG BOLETO 347,56 D 9.403,95 C

09/11/2021 111667 ENVIO TED 9.393,50 D 10,45 C

09/11/2021 111667 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 0,00 C

10/11/2021 672494 RESGATE 691,20 C 691,20 C

10/11/2021 100850 ENVIO TEV 691,20 D 0,00 C

19/11/2021 499443 RESGATE 6.820,84 C 6.820,84 C

19/11/2021 001519 DOC ELET E 1.625,00 D 5.195,84 C

19/11/2021 001522 DOC ELET E 40,00 D 5.155,84 C

19/11/2021 063795 PAG FONE 346,60 D 4.809,24 C

19/11/2021 064520 PAG AGUA 880,70 D 3.928,54 C

19/11/2021 065236 PAG FONE 270,75 D 3.657,79 C

19/11/2021 065812 PG LUZ/GAS 3.307,79 D 350,00 C

19/11/2021 190923 ENVIO TEV 350,00 D 0,00 C

22/11/2021 248780 APLICACAO 340.000,00 D 340.000,00 D

22/11/2021 000001 CRED TED 340.000,00 C 0,00 C

26/11/2021 373606 RESGATE 1.053.749,37 C 1.053.749,37 C

29/11/2021 004929 DOC ELET E 911,02 D 1.052.838,35 C

29/11/2021 004935 DOC ELET E 800,00 D 1.052.038,35 C

29/11/2021 004942 DOC ELET E 685,00 D 1.051.353,35 C

29/11/2021 004947 DOC ELET E 642,00 D 1.050.711,35 C
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29/11/2021 004952 DOC ELET E 827,70 D 1.049.883,65 C

29/11/2021 004966 DOC ELET E 720,00 D 1.049.163,65 C

29/11/2021 010074 DOC ELET E 130,00 D 1.049.033,65 C

29/11/2021 010104 DOC ELET E 150,00 D 1.048.883,65 C

29/11/2021 010126 DOC ELET E 1.377,00 D 1.047.506,65 C

29/11/2021 153713 PAG BOLETO 9.342,34 D 1.038.164,31 C

29/11/2021 166371 PAG BOLETO 272,35 D 1.037.891,96 C

29/11/2021 903293 PG ORG GOV 18.277,45 D 1.019.614,51 C

29/11/2021 903538 PG PREFEIT 28.297,50 D 991.317,01 C

29/11/2021 000110 DEB.AUTOR. 2.018,62 D 989.298,39 C

29/11/2021 119490 ENVIO TED 4.985,46 D 984.312,93 C

29/11/2021 119698 ENVIO TED 5.584,82 D 978.728,11 C

29/11/2021 120197 ENVIO TED 3.915,51 D 974.812,60 C

29/11/2021 121015 ENVIO TED 5.636,96 D 969.175,64 C

29/11/2021 121441 ENVIO TED 3.409,04 D 965.766,60 C

29/11/2021 121758 ENVIO TED 3.874,51 D 961.892,09 C

29/11/2021 123280 ENVIO TED 5.584,82 D 956.307,27 C

29/11/2021 123470 ENVIO TED 5.988,19 D 950.319,08 C

29/11/2021 125017 ENVIO TED 20.730,94 D 929.588,14 C

29/11/2021 127890 ENVIO TED 11.320,95 D 918.267,19 C

29/11/2021 290914 ENVIO TEV 7.223,08 D 911.044,11 C

29/11/2021 290918 ENVIO TEV 8.972,44 D 902.071,67 C

29/11/2021 290922 ENVIO TEV 12.347,57 D 889.724,10 C

29/11/2021 290925 ENVIO TEV 2.575,05 D 887.149,05 C

29/11/2021 290926 ENVIO TEV 2.461,51 D 884.687,54 C

29/11/2021 290927 ENVIO TEV 4.228,83 D 880.458,71 C

29/11/2021 290928 ENVIO TEV 7.277,95 D 873.180,76 C

29/11/2021 290930 ENVIO TEV 7.833,78 D 865.346,98 C

29/11/2021 290936 ENVIO TEV 2.140,45 D 863.206,53 C

29/11/2021 290937 ENVIO TEV 5.712,36 D 857.494,17 C

29/11/2021 290938 ENVIO TEV 7.275,21 D 850.218,96 C

29/11/2021 290944 ENVIO TEV 8.789,24 D 841.429,72 C

29/11/2021 290958 ENVIO TEV 5.584,82 D 835.844,90 C

29/11/2021 290959 ENVIO TEV 11.001,19 D 824.843,71 C

29/11/2021 290959 ENVIO TEV 11.001,19 D 813.842,52 C

29/11/2021 291653 ENVIO TEV 390,00 D 813.452,52 C

29/11/2021 291654 ENVIO TEV 292,20 D 813.160,32 C

29/11/2021 291654 ENVIO TEV 100,00 D 813.060,32 C

29/11/2021 119490 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 813.049,87 C
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29/11/2021 119698 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 813.039,42 C

29/11/2021 120197 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 813.028,97 C

29/11/2021 121015 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 813.018,52 C

29/11/2021 121441 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 813.008,07 C

29/11/2021 121758 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 812.997,62 C

29/11/2021 123280 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 812.987,17 C

29/11/2021 123470 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 812.976,72 C

29/11/2021 125017 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 812.966,27 C

29/11/2021 127890 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 812.955,82 C
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